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PIERŚCIENIE TŁOKOWE VOLVO śr.96mm STD
1.75/1.75/3.5 [84-] KPL 4 CYL B230A/F 2316cc

Cena 250,00 zł

Dostępność Na zamówienie

Numer katalogowy 5127

Producent NPR

Opis produktu
VOLVO
240
740
760
940
940 II
940 Kombi

VOLVO
Kod silnika Poj. skok. Moc kW Moc KM Cylindry
VOLVO - B 230 A/ 2316 81 - 86 110 - 117 4
VOLVO - B 230 F/ 2316 81 - 100 110 - 136 4
VOLVO - B 230 K/ 2316 80 - 86 109 - 117 4
VOLVO - B 234 F/ 2316 111 - 117 151 - 159 4
VOLVO - B 230 FB/ 2316 96 131 4
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